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FE LEONARDO DI BONA (0502032B)
CUTRO - 23-04-2005 - 01-05-2005

Torneo FE LEONARDO DI BONA 0502032B

Luogo CUTRO  [Crotone - Calabria]
Periodo 23-04-2005 - 01-05-2005

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h / 40ms + 1h QPF
Arbitri SCOLERI CARDELLI GIUSEPPE - 

Partecipanti 42

Sito Internet http://e4e6.com/cutro2005
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FE LEONARDO DI BONA (0502032B)
CUTRO - 23-04-2005 - 01-05-2005

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

2 NC Abbruzzese Alfredo       ITA CAL KR 1440 0 0 1990 M

16 2N Alo' Lucio ITA CAL CS 1601 0 0 1949 M 107508

35 2N Amodei Diego             ITA CAL CZ 1634 0 0 1958 M 119873

15 2N Anastasio Giovanni       ITA CAL KR 1625 0 0 1939 M 106755

8 1N Barbuto Sergio           ITA CAL CZ 1859 0 0 1951 M 103162

28 NC Camposano Antonio        ITA CAL KR 1425 0 0 1961 M 116030

20 NC Camposano Francesco      ITA CAL KR 1455 0 0 1987 M 108505

27 NC Carabetta Alfredo        ITA CAL RC 1497 0 0 1989 M 112777

38 2N Carrozza Gregorio        ITA CAL RC 1664 0 0 1946 M 122174

42 1N Condello Giuseppe        ITA CAL CZ 1861 0 0 1953 M 127156

22 2N De Giglio Michele        ITA PUG BA 1745 0 0 1963 M 109374

25 1N De Marco Francesco       ITA CAL CS 1884 0 0 1956 M 109968

21 1N Di Mauro Sebastiano      ITA CAL KR 1799 0 0 1957 M 108510

11 CM Fagotto Roberto          ITA SIC SR 1940 0 0 1957 M 103680

5 CM Forlano Luigi            ITA CAL CS 1912 0 0 1963 M 100907

40 2N Frontera Domenico        ITA CAL KR 1632 0 0 1965 M 122807

26 1N Frontera Giuseppe        ITA CAL CZ 1826 0 0 1956 M 111979

14 2N Guzzo Giovanni           ITA CAL CS 1777 0 0 1954 M 106469

31 3N Ielapi Gianbattista      ITA CAL CS 1536 0 0 1991 M 119679

36 1N Ielapi Vito              ITA CAL CS 1887 0 0 1958 M 120270

3 NC Jeanrenaud Antonia       ITA PUG BA 1407 0 0 1945 F

13 2N Levato Biagio            ITA CAL CS 1531 0 0 1939 M 106468

37 1N Lomakina Nadya           ITA EST EE 1926 0 0 1989 F 819760 121183

24 2N Luvera' Filippo          ITA CAL RC 1739 0 0 1949 M 109736

32 NC Macri' Pasquale          ITA CAL KR 1368 0 0 1989 M 119784

30 1S Mercurio Rosario         ITA CAL CZ 1363 0 0 1974 M 118483

4 NC Mesoraca Francesco       ITA CAL KR 1368 0 0 1990 M

10 2N Minniti Giuseppe         ITA SIC SR 1749 0 0 1957 M 103675

1 2N Nudo Walter              ITA CAL CS 1700 0 0 1966 M

17 2N Olivo Gaetano            ITA CAL KR 1610 0 0 1953 M 108484

34 NC Olivo Ilaria             ITA LAZ RM 1467 0 0 1990 F 119786

18 2N Olivo Paolo              ITA CAL KR 1700 0 0 1958 M 108485

7 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA CAL CZ 1541 0 0 1943 M 102656

29 NC Policastrese Domenico    ITA CAL KR 1449 0 0 1987 M 116031

33 NC Policastrese Salvatore   ITA CAL KR 1401 0 0 1990 M 119785

23 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA CAL CS 1871 0 0 1957 M 109599

12 1N Rotunno Giuseppe         ITA CAL CS 1961 0 0 1982 M 104125

6 1N Russo Carmelo            ITA SIC CT 1763 0 0 1943 M 816590 102452

41 2N Soluri Francesco         ITA CAL CZ 0 0 1942 M 124327

9 2N Tassone Francesco        ITA CAL CZ 1535 0 0 1941 M 103169

19 3N Virelli Salvatore        ITA CAL KR 1497 0 0 1955 M 108498

39 2N Zavaglia Giuseppe        ITA CAL RC 1730 0 0 1965 M 122175
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FE LEONARDO DI BONA (0502032B)
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

2 NC Abbruzzese Alfredo       ITA 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -60 0 1990 M

16 2N Alo' Lucio ITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1949 M 107508

35 2N Amodei Diego             ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1958 M 119873

15 2N Anastasio Giovanni       ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1939 M 106755

8 1N Barbuto Sergio           ITA 1859 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1951 M 103162

28 NC Camposano Antonio        ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1961 M 116030

20 NC Camposano Francesco      ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1987 M 108505

27 NC Carabetta Alfredo        ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1989 M 112777

38 2N Carrozza Gregorio        ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1946 M 122174

42 1N Condello Giuseppe        ITA 1861 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1953 M 127156

22 2N De Giglio Michele        ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1963 M 109374

25 1N De Marco Francesco       ITA 1884 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1956 M 109968

21 1N Di Mauro Sebastiano      ITA 1799 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1957 M 108510

11 CM Fagotto Roberto          ITA 1940 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1957 M 103680

5 CM Forlano Luigi            ITA 1912 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1963 M 100907

40 2N Frontera Domenico        ITA 1632 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1965 M 122807

26 1N Frontera Giuseppe        ITA 1826 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1956 M 111979

14 2N Guzzo Giovanni           ITA 1777 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1954 M 106469

31 3N Ielapi Gianbattista      ITA 1536 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1991 M 119679

36 1N Ielapi Vito              ITA 1887 0 0.00 0.00 0 84 0 1958 M 120270

3 NC Jeanrenaud Antonia       ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1945 F

13 2N Levato Biagio            ITA 1531 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1939 M 106468

24 2N Luvera' Filippo          ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1949 M 109736

32 NC Macri' Pasquale          ITA 1368 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1989 M 119784

30 1S Mercurio Rosario         ITA 1363 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1974 M 118483

4 NC Mesoraca Francesco       ITA 1368 0 0.00 0.00 0 -72 0 1990 M

10 2N Minniti Giuseppe         ITA 1749 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1957 M 103675

1 2N Nudo Walter              ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1966 M

17 2N Olivo Gaetano            ITA 1610 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1953 M 108484

34 NC Olivo Ilaria             ITA 1467 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1990 F 119786

18 2N Olivo Paolo              ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1958 M 108485

7 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA 1541 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1943 M 102656

29 NC Policastrese Domenico    ITA 1449 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1987 M 116031

33 NC Policastrese Salvatore   ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1990 M 119785

23 CM Rizzuti Pasquale         ITA 1871 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1957 M 109599

12 1N Rotunno Giuseppe         ITA 1961 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1982 M 104125

9 2N Tassone Francesco        ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1941 M 103169

19 3N Virelli Salvatore        ITA 1497 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1955 M 108498

39 2N Zavaglia Giuseppe        ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 81 0 1965 M 122175
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